
PIANTA PIANO TERRA

H 3.10

H 3.04
+0.10

85 15
0

85 15
0

86
202

110
222

+0.00

10
0

21
0

10
0

15
0

1077

37
8

1025

444

243

Retrobottega

Corso Vittorio Emanuele II

Vi
a 

St
re

tta
 C

or
ta

24
6

27
5

24
6

27
5

24
2

26
6

H 2.62

H 2.75
H 2.76

H 2.83

33590 21
0

90 21
0

90
210

Commerciale generico 

PDCPDC
negozioapp. 1

Antibagno

Wc

H 3.04

Superficie commerciale = 98,20 mq

48
9

559

693

137

227


	Fogli e viste
	Modello


